University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024)

For BS Environmental Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental
Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will

academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.100700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 27-08-2024 (Tuesday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024 (Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
SHAH

SUNDAS SALEEM
FAISAL ALI

AYESHA SALEEM
JAVERIA SALEEM

[ure

AREEBA MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD SABIR
NAVEED

RAZAN ZULFIQAR
NIDA FAROOQ

ESHAL KHAN

LAIBA SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
SYEDA SANIA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD WAHAJ BIN
AHSAN

© 0O NOOuUu P~ WwWN

==
= O

=
A WN

[ure
u

MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
RAI WLAYAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SALEEM SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ASHAQ
MOHSIN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAVEED

ZULFIQAR ALII

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ASGHAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE TAHIR
ANWAR ALI

SYED SHAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

6218

16790
3144
4297
4112
2381
6086

4055

14784
4271
5790
3867
12185
9944

423

9/12/2003

9/30/2007
4/6/2002
1/1/2006
4/27/2005
4/30/2007
6/24/2008

89.4974

87.7212
86.0081
83.4567
82.4457
80.4099
80.4025

11/18/2006 80.3661

10/21/2004 80.3173

9/7/2007

80.0922

12/12/2005 79.3218

7/9/2006
8/28/2005
7/26/2006

12/8/2004

78.835
78.5378
75.5174

75.4442



16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB BIN
TAHIR

IQRA MIR

MUBASHAR AHMAD
AYESHA IMRAN MINHAS
AHTISHAM

ATTIQA

DUA FATIMA BATOOL
MEHTAB JAVED

MUHAMMAD SARIB
SIKANDAR KHAN

TABEER FATIMA

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
NASIR

ARHAM ALI
AMMARA KHALID

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN

ROHI AJAZ

SAMREEN BIBI

NOOR UL HUDA YASIR
ABDULLAH SAFDAR
ISHMAL KAINAT

SARA SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
HUSSAIN

ANZLA FARRUKH
ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

AMIR ALI

SAJID HASSAN

IMRAN YOUSAF MINHAS
KALEEM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZZAQ
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD JAVED

JABAR HAYAT KHAN
NAEEM RIAZ BAJWA
NASIR MUNEER

MALIK KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD KHALID AZEEM

JAMAT ALI

SYED AJAZ UR REHMAN
ASHFAQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASIR
GHULAM

03205599516
SHAHZAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

FARRUKH RASHEED
MUHAMMAD AZAM

2702

1017
2086
7889
14634
3447
3126
1028

5429
4733
4012

8149
10229

17233

10668
17266
13188
5484
14599
2848

14953

7414
14585

10/29/2007 75.1699

10/13/2005 74.1472

1/14/2005
11/3/2005
1/3/2004

6/21/2006
8/23/2006

74.1265
73.929

73.6314
73.4222
73.2164

10/10/2005 72.0915

2/2/2007
11/9/2006
7/26/2007

3/21/2006
3/9/2006

1/26/2007

71.6615
71.4506
71.3074

70.07
69.6338

68.9758

11/18/2005 68.7711

12/9/2004
1/23/2005

68.1299
67.261

12/16/2002 66.163

7/13/2005
1/22/2006

3/10/2008

3/22/2007
8/10/2003

65.6317
65.2902

65.1306

61.0301
59.5929

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



