

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (22 Aug, 2024) For BS Environmental Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Environmental Sciences(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.100700/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **27-08-2024 (Tuesday).**
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 29-08-2024 (Thursday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID SHAH	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH	6218	9/12/2003	89.4974
2	SUNDAS SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	16790	9/30/2007	87.7212
3	FAISAL ALI	RAI WLAYAT ALI	3144	4/6/2002	86.0081
4	AYESHA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	4297	1/1/2006	83.4567
5	JAVERIA SALEEM	SALEEM SHAHID	4112	4/27/2005	82.4457
6	MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT	MUHAMMAD ASHAQ	2381	4/30/2007	80.4099
7	AREEBA MOHSIN	MOHSIN SHABBIR	6086	6/24/2008	80.4025
8	MUHAMMAD SABIR NAVEED	MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAVEED	4055	11/18/2006	80.3661
9	RAZAN ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALII	14784	10/21/2004	80.3173
10	NIDA FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	4271	9/7/2007	80.0922
11	ESHAL KHAN	ASGHAR KHAN	5790	12/12/2005	79.3218
12	LAIBA SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE TAHIR	3867	7/9/2006	78.835
13	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL	ANWAR ALI	12185	8/28/2005	78.5378
14	SYEDA SANIA FATIMA	SYED SHAHID ALI	9944	7/26/2006	75.5174
15	MUHAMMAD WAHAJ BIN AHSAN	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	423	12/8/2004	75.4442

	MUULANANA D. TANAKA D. DINI			
16	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB BIN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	2702	10/29/2007 75.1699
17	IQRA MIR	AMIR ALI	1017	10/13/2005 74.1472
18	MUBASHAR AHMAD	SAJID HASSAN	2086	1/14/2005 74.1265
19	AYESHA IMRAN MINHAS	IMRAN YOUSAF MINHAS	7889	11/3/2005 73.929
20	AHTISHAM	KALEEM AHMAD	14634	1/3/2004 73.6314
21	ATTIQA	MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZZAQ	3447	6/21/2006 73.4222
22	DUA FATIMA BATOOL	ABDUL JABBAR	3126	8/23/2006 73.2164
23	MEHTAB JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED	1028	10/10/2005 72.0915
24	MUHAMMAD SARIB SIKANDAR KHAN	JABAR HAYAT KHAN	5429	2/2/2007 71.6615
25	TABEER FATIMA	NAEEM RIAZ BAJWA	4733	11/9/2006 71.4506
26	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN NASIR	NASIR MUNEER	4012	7/26/2007 71.3074
27	ARHAM ALI	MALIK KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	8149	3/21/2006 70.07
28	AMMARA KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID AZEEM	10229	3/9/2006 69.6338
29	MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	JAMAT ALI	17233	1/26/2007 68.9758
30	ROHI AJAZ	SYED AJAZ UR REHMAN	10668	11/18/2005 68.7711
31	SAMREEN BIBI	ASHFAQ KHAN	17266	12/9/2004 68.1299
32	NOOR UL HUDA YASIR	MUHAMMAD YASIR	13188	1/23/2005 67.261
33	ABDULLAH SAFDAR	GHULAM	5484	12/16/2002 66.163
34	ISHMAL KAINAT	03205599516	14599	7/13/2005 65.6317
35	SARA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD AKHTAR	2848	1/22/2006 65.2902
36	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	14953	3/10/2008 65.1306
37	ANZLA FARRUKH	FARRUKH RASHEED	7414	3/22/2007 61.0301
38	ABDUL WAHAB	MUHAMMAD AZAM	14585	8/10/2003 59.5929

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee